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PHMS  Pictorial Handball Match Statistics IHF  Official System

20 SALDATSENKA V. BLR 91038-86 48-131 18-47 11-45 8-33 1-2 2-20 126-3641 34.6

16 MEYER Julien FRA 9545-92 27-92 18-38 6-25 5-17 0-1 3-18 104-2832 36.7

1 IANCU Ionut C. ROU 71135-78 24-70 12-37 5-34 2-11 3-4 3-8 84-2423 34.7

1 B. VAN DEN Mark NED 71139-67 27-86 4-25 5-28 2-12 2-3 4-21 83-2424 34.3

12 PEDERSEN.K. DEN 9136-80 24-69 10-29 4-20 3-12 0-0 2-16 79-2265 35.0

1 MONIZ Joao POR 7542-97 18-84 10-29 4-24 2-9 0-1 3-18 79-2626 30.2

1 KRAFT Niklas SWE 9840-69 16-38 8-18 7-16 2-6 0-2 4-14 77-1637 47.2

16 THULIN Tobias SWE 9630-67 21-65 11-32 7-18 2-6 0-4 3-18 74-2108 35.2

96 MILOSAVLJEV D. SRB 7325-46 14-43 15-30 7-23 1-10 1-2 4-15 67-1699 39.6

16 RUDECK C. GER 9628-62 18-58 11-28 5-20 0-8 0-0 2-15 64-19110 33.5

1 BIOSCA GARCIA I. ESP 9525-76 18-72 5-17 11-32 1-8 1-1 3-13 64-21911 29.2

16 OKAMOTO Daisuke JPN 7118-37 15-57 23-53 3-16 2-12 0-0 0-8 61-18312 33.3

16 WAKELA Fernando ANG 7122-50 18-58 16-41 0-23 1-10 0-1 4-18 61-20113 30.3

12 MAIER Jonas GER 9230-68 16-40 10-23 2-19 1-8 0-0 1-11 60-16914 35.5

16 JI Hyungjin KOR 7410-30 26-79 17-38 3-15 2-17 0-0 0-5 58-18415 31.5

1 VILLARROEL Tomas ARG 7022-51 19-65 6-21 5-32 1-18 0-0 4-20 57-20716 27.5

16 JURISIC K. NOR 7829-74 13-31 9-15 3-10 0-3 0-0 2-15 56-14817 37.8

20 ROSA Rangel Luan BRA 7524-64 18-59 7-28 2-19 0-10 1-1 3-14 55-19518 28.2

1 YUSUFF Rasheed QAT 7113-40 22-66 9-31 4-17 2-8 0-1 2-5 52-16819 31.0

22 FEKRY Mohamed EGY 9115-38 12-44 11-27 7-31 4-18 0-0 2-6 51-16420 31.1

1 KUZNETSOV Dmitry RUS 7123-60 15-42 6-28 6-28 0-6 0-3 0-4 50-17121 29.2

94 AKRAM Mohamed EGY 9220-51 16-51 4-17 4-27 5-18 0-2 1-11 50-17722 28.2

16 BOUMEHDI Ismail ALG 7118-46 13-56 11-25 4-23 1-14 0-1 1-10 48-17523 27.4

16 ELLEUCH Mohamed TUN 7014-35 18-66 10-29 4-19 0-7 0-0 1-9 47-16524 28.5

12 BERGERUD T. NOR 7219-45 11-37 5-12 3-15 0-7 0-0 6-14 44-13025 33.8

16 CUPARA Vladimir SRB 7113-20 14-37 12-23 4-13 0-1 0-0 0-4 43-9826 43.9

21 LANER Rodrigo URU 715-43 16-70 13-55 4-38 1-13 0-1 3-15 42-23527 17.9

20 JENSEN Mike DEN 9023-54 8-22 5-14 1-5 1-8 0-0 2-13 40-11628 34.5

66 DEMIROVIC Berzad QAT 709-28 14-38 6-17 3-19 2-10 2-2 2-17 38-13129 29.0

16 CANTON Matias CHI 7010-25 12-51 10-23 1-28 0-6 0-0 4-16 37-14930 24.8

1 ALVAREZ Felipe CHI 729-34 8-41 9-26 2-20 2-7 0-0 3-12 33-14031 23.6

2 MEINICKE Richard NED 717-18 10-35 5-11 7-22 0-3 0-1 2-9 31-9932 31.3

28 KHOLMOV Dmitry RUS 7514-27 6-33 6-16 2-13 0-11 0-0 2-7 30-10733 28.0

1 FUENTES M. Juan PAR 724-21 17-60 4-23 3-56 0-9 0-0 0-7 28-17634 15.9

12 AQUINO C. R. PAR 709-31 11-70 3-24 4-48 1-10 0-0 0-7 28-19035 14.7

1 HACHEMI C. ALG 728-22 4-37 6-15 6-16 2-7 0-0 0-8 26-10536 24.8

32 BUCATARU A. F. ROU 2410-25 3-16 4-12 3-15 3-7 0-0 0-2 23-7737 29.9

16 CALLE LOBO C. ESP 907-28 11-29 1-9 3-12 0-4 0-1 1-4 23-8738 26.4

1 TOMOKANE Naoya JPN 716-25 8-33 7-22 1-7 1-6 0-0 0-5 23-9839 23.5

1 KIM Suhwan KOR 738-15 7-24 3-9 1-5 1-5 0-0 2-6 22-6440 34.4

16 SOUZA Gabriel BRA 709-27 5-21 2-9 0-6 1-4 1-2 1-6 19-7541 25.3

36 PYUN Uibeom KOR 703-11 8-17 4-8 1-3 0-3 0-0 2-6 18-4842 37.5

1 SALMON Julien FRA 924-9 5-20 3-6 0-1 0-2 0-0 4-16 16-5443 29.6

95 CHERNIKAU Ihar BLR 928-21 4-19 2-4 0-2 1-3 0-0 0-7 15-5644 26.8

20 FONSECA Josuardo ANG 702-8 6-20 1-8 2-11 0-2 0-1 1-13 12-6345 19.0

1 SKANDER Slim TUN 724-11 2-16 3-10 1-3 0-1 0-1 0-4 10-4646 21.7

12 SGHIR Maher TUN 712-10 1-19 4-14 1-7 0-1 0-0 2-5 10-5647 17.9
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12 BERGERUD T. NOR 7219-45 11-37 5-12 3-15 0-7 0-0 6-14 44-1301 42.9

1 KRAFT Niklas SWE 9840-69 16-38 8-18 7-16 2-6 0-2 4-14 77-1632 28.6

96 MILOSAVLJEV D. SRB 7325-46 14-43 15-30 7-23 1-10 1-2 4-15 67-1693 26.7

16 CANTON Matias CHI 7010-25 12-51 10-23 1-28 0-6 0-0 4-16 37-1494 25.0

1 SALMON Julien FRA 924-9 5-20 3-6 0-1 0-2 0-0 4-16 16-545 25.0

16 WAKELA Fernando ANG 7122-50 18-58 16-41 0-23 1-10 0-1 4-18 61-2016 22.2

1 VILLARROEL Tomas ARG 7022-51 19-65 6-21 5-32 1-18 0-0 4-20 57-2077 20.0

1 B. VAN DEN Mark NED 71139-67 27-86 4-25 5-28 2-12 2-3 4-21 83-2428 19.0

1 IANCU Ionut C. ROU 71135-78 24-70 12-37 5-34 2-11 3-4 3-8 84-2429 37.5

16 BOBEICA C. D. ROU 903-19 1-6 2-13 0-3 0-1 0-0 3-8 9-5010 37.5

1 ALVAREZ Felipe CHI 729-34 8-41 9-26 2-20 2-7 0-0 3-12 33-14011 25.0

1 BIOSCA GARCIA I. ESP 9525-76 18-72 5-17 11-32 1-8 1-1 3-13 64-21912 23.1

20 ROSA Rangel Luan BRA 7524-64 18-59 7-28 2-19 0-10 1-1 3-14 55-19513 21.4

21 LANER Rodrigo URU 715-43 16-70 13-55 4-38 1-13 0-1 3-15 42-23514 20.0

16 MEYER Julien FRA 9545-92 27-92 18-38 6-25 5-17 0-1 3-18 104-28315 16.7

1 MONIZ Joao POR 7542-97 18-84 10-29 4-24 2-9 0-1 3-18 79-26216 16.7

16 THULIN Tobias SWE 9630-67 21-65 11-32 7-18 2-6 0-4 3-18 74-21017 16.7

1 AASHEIM Haavard NOR 701-3 1-5 3-4 0-3 0-1 0-0 2-4 7-2018 50.0

1 YUSUFF Rasheed QAT 7113-40 22-66 9-31 4-17 2-8 0-1 2-5 52-16819 40.0

12 SGHIR Maher TUN 712-10 1-19 4-14 1-7 0-1 0-0 2-5 10-5620 40.0

22 FEKRY Mohamed EGY 9115-38 12-44 11-27 7-31 4-18 0-0 2-6 51-16421 33.3

1 KIM Suhwan KOR 738-15 7-24 3-9 1-5 1-5 0-0 2-6 22-6422 33.3

36 PYUN Uibeom KOR 703-11 8-17 4-8 1-3 0-3 0-0 2-6 18-4823 33.3

28 KHOLMOV Dmitry RUS 7514-27 6-33 6-16 2-13 0-11 0-0 2-7 30-10724 28.6

12 CARVALHO Pedro POR 701-3 1-2 1-1 0-0 0-0 0-0 2-7 5-1325 28.6

2 MEINICKE Richard NED 717-18 10-35 5-11 7-22 0-3 0-1 2-9 31-9926 22.2

16 ALAIMO Facundo ARG 711-5 0-6 0-3 1-5 0-0 0-0 2-11 4-3027 18.2

20 JENSEN Mike DEN 9023-54 8-22 5-14 1-5 1-8 0-0 2-13 40-11628 15.4

16 RUDECK C. GER 9628-62 18-58 11-28 5-20 0-8 0-0 2-15 64-19129 13.3

16 JURISIC K. NOR 7829-74 13-31 9-15 3-10 0-3 0-0 2-15 56-14830 13.3

12 PEDERSEN.K. DEN 9136-80 24-69 10-29 4-20 3-12 0-0 2-16 79-22631 12.5

66 DEMIROVIC Berzad QAT 709-28 14-38 6-17 3-19 2-10 2-2 2-17 38-13132 11.8

20 SALDATSENKA V. BLR 91038-86 48-131 18-47 11-45 8-33 1-2 2-20 126-36433 10.0

16 CALLE LOBO C. ESP 907-28 11-29 1-9 3-12 0-4 0-1 1-4 23-8734 25.0

12 NISHIDE Katsumi JPN 201-1 0-1 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 1-5 2-735 20.0

16 SOUZA Gabriel BRA 709-27 5-21 2-9 0-6 1-4 1-2 1-6 19-7536 16.7

16 ELLEUCH Mohamed TUN 7014-35 18-66 10-29 4-19 0-7 0-0 1-9 47-16537 11.1

16 BOUMEHDI Ismail ALG 7118-46 13-56 11-25 4-23 1-14 0-1 1-10 48-17538 10.0

12 MAIER Jonas GER 9230-68 16-40 10-23 2-19 1-8 0-0 1-11 60-16939 9.1

94 AKRAM Mohamed EGY 9220-51 16-51 4-17 4-27 5-18 0-2 1-11 50-17740 9.1

20 FONSECA Josuardo ANG 702-8 6-20 1-8 2-11 0-2 0-1 1-13 12-6341 7.7

4 BONO Gonzalo ARG 700-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-042 0.0

15 MENDEZ Bruno URU 220-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-043 0.0

21 FREND OFORS Emil SWE 900-0 0-0 0-0 0-1 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-144 0.0

26 VEGA Joaquin URU 700-0 0-1 0-0 0-0 0-1 0-0 0-0 0-245 0.0

1 BASSEM Hesham EGY 614-9 2-8 0-2 0-2 0-1 0-1 0-1 6-2446 0.0

32 BUCATARU A. F. ROU 2410-25 3-16 4-12 3-15 3-7 0-0 0-2 23-7747 0.0
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